Lozier Products  |  Contoured End Display
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Contoured End Display
Contoured End Display
Part Number:
Contoured End Display is a freestanding end display similar to the Wall End Display. It features Shelves and Decks
with rounded edges, giving your display a softer look.
Product Details:

Product Safety information for Height to Depth Chart)
Contour decks and shelves with only one round corner available for two section displays.
How to Order
COMPONENTS (ORDER
SEPARATELY)
QTY.
A. Uprite 2
B.
Base Bracket (Standard or
Heavy Duty)
2
C. Contoured End Deck 1
D. Closed Base Front 1
E. Top Rail 1
F.
Center Rail (2 per section
78H-120H)
1 or 2
G. Bottom Rail 1
H.
Splicer Rail (Sections 78H-
120H) Use 2 top rails for
splicer on 2' and 30" wide
sections.
1
I.
Back Material (1 or 2 per
side)
See Back
Chart
J.
Contoured Base End Trim
(Pair)
1
K. Uprite End Trim 2
   CONTOURED END DISPLAY - SIZES
Depth
 Height
48" 54" 60" 66" 72" 78" 84" 90" 96"
13" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
16" N/A N/A N/A N/A
19" N/A
22"
25"
Uprite
3/16” thick face channel
1” slotted on center for maximum flexibility
Use for Wall and Island Sections
Steel welded construction
Includes side flanges to retain Back material, leveling leg for uneven floors
Includes Top Caps on Uprites 36”-66”H
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   U   42    PLT
Uprite: U, UH
U Height: 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 102”, 108”, 114”, 120”
UH Height: 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 108”, 120”
Standard Finish:  PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
/resources/lozier-colors/
PLT - Platinum
U - Uprite
UH - Heavy Duty Uprite
Spring Locking Base Bracket
Features 2” conduit hole for greater electrical access